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£2.60 School Meals Menu                                                                              

Monday 10 May 

Sausages 

Baked Beans and Mashed Potatoes 

Flakemeal Biscuit/Fruit 

Tuesday 11 May 

Roast Beef 

Broccoli and Roast Potatoes 

Strawberry Muffin 

Wednesday 12 May 

Chicken Curry 

Chips & Nann Bread 

Ice Cream/Fruit 

Thursday 13 May 

Baked Fish 

Peas & Chips 

Fresh Fruit 

Friday 14 May 

Lasagne 

Salad & Crusty Bread 

Chocolate Sponge  

 

 

 

Important Dates for your  

Diary 

Thursday 27th May 

‘Break a Rule Day’ 

 

Friday 28th May  

School Development Day 

(One day holiday for chil-

dren) 

 

Monday 31st May 

Bank Holiday 

 

Wednesday 30th June 

Summer term finishes.  

 

 

 

 

 YOU MUST ALWAYS WEAR YOUR UNIFORM, £1 

(choose this rule and come to school in ordinary clothes, still no football 

tops though) 

 

 YOUR BREAK SHOULD BE A HEALTHY SNACK, £1 

(choose this rule and bring in crisps/sweets or chocolate for break time—no 

fizzy drinks though) 

 

 WE WILL TEST YOUR SPELLINGS AT THE END OF THE WEEK, £1 

(choose this rule and don’t sit your end of the week spelling test on Thursday 

27th May) 

 

 YOU MUST ALWAYS COMPLETE YOUR HOMEWORK EVERY NIGHT £1 

(choose this rule and you wont have to complete Wednesday evenings 

homework or a homework of your teachers choosing that week) 
 

 

 

Choose the  rules you're going to break before making your pay-

ment via Parentmail by Thursday 27th May. Payments will open 

on Monday 24th May 

BREAK A RULE DAY  

27 MAY 2021 



Class Superstars and Good Manners Awards 

 Elijah McCavana & Oliver Johnston   P1  Miss Brown  

 Ella Cole & Adam Leszczynski   P1 Miss Herron 

 Katie Withers &      P2 Mrs Lindsay & 

 Patrick McElkerney      Mrs Armstrong  

 George Allen & Isla Wilson   P2  Miss Macmillan  

 Amelia McIlmoyle & Ben Keating   P3  Miss Pinkerton 

 Rio Cakir-Ridler &     P3  Mrs Spence 

 Leila Smyth 

 Oliver Hogg & Blake McElveen   P4 Mrs Willis 

 Kacper Nowobilski & Rhian Carroll P4  Mrs McCleery 

 Ella Bennis & Zara Hudson    P5 Miss Calderwood 

 Max Allen & Eleanor Goodwin   P5  Mrs Nevin 

 Sofia Stewart & Elizabeth Haines  P6  Mrs Palnoch 

 Kaelin Stewart &     P6 Mr Shannon 

 Mollymae Wilson  

 Leah Brown & Sophie Norton    P7 Mr Leddy 

 Alex Humes & Anna Darragh   P7  Miss Lowry 

 
 

 Jaxon Spence (P2L/A)   Good Manners (P1-P3) 

 Primary 3 Spence    Corridor Ted (P1-P3) 

 

 Daniel Barker (P5N)    Good Manners (P4-P7) 

 Primary 6 Palnoch    Corridor Shield (P4-P7) 

Autumn Term (2021) 

 

New term commences Thursday 26 August – (half-day) 

 Friday 27 August – (half day) 

 Monday 30 – Bank Holiday (1 school day) 

 Tuesday 31 August – (finish tbc) 

 

School Development Day Monday 27 September (1day holiday for the 

 children) 

 

Hallowe’en Holiday Monday 25 October – Friday 29 October (5 

 school days) 

 

Autumn Term ends Tuesday 21 December  

 

Christmas Holiday Wednesday 22 December – Tuesday 4 Janu-

ary (10 school   days)  

 

Spring Term (2022) 

 

New term commences         Wednesday 5 January (children return to 

 school) 

 

Half-Term Holiday       Monday 14 February to Friday 18 February (5 

 school days) 

 

St. Patricks Day Thursday 17 March (1-day holiday) 

 

Spring Term ends     Friday 8 April  

 

Easter Holiday            Monday 11 April – Friday 22 April (10 school 

 days) 

 

Summer Term (2022) 

 

New term commences         Monday 25 April (children return to school)  

 

May Bank Holiday          Monday 2 May (1 school day) 

 

Jubilee Bank Holiday          Wednesday 1st June to Friday 3 June (3  

 school days) 

 

Summer Term Ends      Friday 30 June  

 

As I’m sure you will appreciate there are still many unanswered questions about how our 

return to school will look in August/September 2021; issues such as the continued need 

for staggered entry and departure or the requirement to maintain class bubbles are still 

not clear and may not be for some time. However, we feel it pertinent to let our families 

know our proposed dates for next year.  

School Holidays 2021/22 


